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Superkrossi karikavdistluste VIII etapp Sorted on Best Lap time
Superkross - Esivedu, Noored www.auto24ring.ee auto24ring 3,170 Km ._._.
Esivedu, Noored - practice / qualifying 4.08.2013 10;30. ......

Qualifying started at 10:37:46

Pos No. Name Nat Make Race Team Best Tm Diff Laps In Lap
1 34 Kaido ORAV EST Volkswagen Golf I Erki Sport 1:33.983 6 2
2 31 Simo LIND EST Opel Astra Erki Sport 1:38.328 4.345 8 8
3 35 Mati HERDOJA EST  Ford Escort Erki Sport 1:38.820 4.837 5 3
4 37 Vahur KUPPER EST  Opel Kadett Optitrans 1:39.407 5.424 6 5
5 3 Erki KULVI EST  Honda Civic Erki Sport 1:39.416 5433 4 3
6 42 Margus OLLINO EST  Opel Astra Erki Sport 1:39.753 5.770 6 5
7 26 Anti OSTROV EST Volkswagen Golf I Erki Sport 1:40.173 6.190 8 3
8 69 Jarek-Karl KUNMAN EST BMW 325i AMK Ligur Racing  1:40.619 6.636 7 7
9 48 Mart PUIDET EST  Opel Astra Erki Sport 1:41.487 7.504 5 2

Korraldaja: MTU Erki Sport
Voistluse juht: Peeter Raudsepp
Voistluse sekretdr: Maris Mandre
Voistluse ajamddtja: Asper Leppik
Printed: 4.08.2013 16:15:44




Superkrossi karikavoistluste VIII etapp
Superkross - Esivedu, Noored www.auto24ring.ee auto24ring 3,170 Km ._._.
Esivedu, Noored - practice / qualifying 4.08.2013 10:30. . . .

Qualifying started at 10:37:46 . .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Gap Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Gap  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Gap Time of Day
1 2:16.566  +35.947 10:40:13.911
(34) Kaido ORAV 2 1:45.597 +4.978  -30.969  10:41:59.508
1 1:57.900 +23.917 10:39:50.340 3 1:45.227 +4.608 -0.370  10:43:44.735
2 1:33.983 -23.917 10:41:24.323 4 1:47.708 +7.089 +2.481 10:45:32.443
3 1:34.332 +0.349 +0.349 10:42:58.655 p5 3:26.521  +1:45.902 1:38.813  10:48:58.964
4 1:34.202 +0.219 -0.130 10:44:32.857 6 2:03.370 +22.751 1:23.151 10:51:02.334
5  1:36.731 +2.748  +2.529  10:46:09.588 7 1:40.619 -22.751  10:52:42.953
6  1:40.585 +6.602  +3.854 10:47:50.173 Best Tm: 1:40.619

Best Tm: 1:33.983

(48) Mért PUIDET

(31) Simo LIND 1 1:54.618 +13.131 10:40:32.838
1 2:15.996 +37.668 10:40:18.658 2 1:41.487 -13.131  10:42:14.325
2 1149142 +10.814  -26.854 10:42:07.800 3 141683 +0.196  +0.196  10:43:56.008
3 1:39.196 +0.868 -9.946 10:43:46.996 4 1:41.984 +0.497 +0.301  10:45:37.992
4 1:39.183 +0.855 -0.013  10:45:26.179 5 1:43.175 +1.688 +1.191  10:47:21.167

p5 2:48.764  +1:10.436 1:09.581 10:48:14.943 Best Tm: 1:41.487
6 1:57.364 +19.036  -51.400 10:50:12.307
7 1:38.690 +0.362  -18.674 10:51:50.997
8  1:38.328 -0.362  10:53:29.325

Best Tm: 1:38.328

(35) Mati HERDOJA

1 2:16.738 +37.918 10:40:17.368
2 1:40.535 +1.715  -36.203 10:41:57.903
3 1:38.820 -1.715  10:43:36.723
4 1:38.842 +0.022 +0.022  10:45:15.565
5 1:39.292 +0.472 +0.450  10:46:54.857

Best Tm: 1:38.820

(37) Vahur KUPPER

1 2:06.105 +26.698 10:40:00.468
2 1:41.127 +1.720  -24.978 10:41:41.595
3 1:40.016 +0.609 -1.111  10:43:21.611
4 1:40.060 +0.653 +0.044  10:45:01.671
5 1:39.407 -0.653  10:46:41.078
6 1:39.949 +0.542 +0.542  10:48:21.027

Best Tm: 1:39.407

(3) Erki KULVI

1 1:56.996 +17.580 10:40:28.912
2 1:42.307 +2.891 -14.689  10:42:11.219
3 1:39.416 -2.891  10:43:50.635
4 1:40.463 +1.047 +1.047  10:45:31.098

Best Tm: 1:39.416

(42) Margus OLLINO
T 215133 +35.380 10:44:17.566
p2  3:05.520 +1:25767 +50.387 10:47:23.086
3 1:50.829  +11.076 1:14.691 10:49:13.915

4 1:39.966 +0.213  -10.863  10:50:53.881
5 1:39.753 -0.213  10:52:33.634
6 1:40.587 +0.834 +0.834 10:54:14.221

Best Tm: 1:39.753

(26) Anti OSTROV

1 2:14.783 +34.610 10:41:06.159
2 1:41.741 +1.568  -33.042 10:42:47.900
3 1:40.173 -1.568  10:44:28.073
4 1:40.528 +0.355 +0.355 10:46:08.601
5 1:40.880 +0.707 +0.352  10:47:49.481
6 1:40.388 +0.215 -0.492  10:49:29.869
7 1:40.431 +0.258 +0.043  10:51:10.300
8 1:40.185 +0.012 -0.246  10:52:50.485

Best Tm: 1:40.173

(69) Jarek-Karl KUNMAN

Korraldaja: MTU Erki Sport
Voistluse juht: Peeter Raudsepp
Voistluse sekretdr: Maris Mandre
Voistluse ajamddtja: Asper Leppik
Printed: 4.08.2013 16:15:55
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ISuperkrossi karikavoistluste VIII etapp

Sorted on Laps'

Superkross - Esivedu, Noored

www.auto24ring.ee auto24ring 3,170 Km

Esivedu, Noored - race 1 - 10 laps 4.08.2013 12:45. ......
| Race (10 Laps) started at 12:48:48 . .
Pos No. Name Nat Make Race Team Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm
1 34 Kaido ORAV EST Volkswagen Golf I Erki Sport 10 16:14.006 1:35.475
2 3  FErki KOLVI EST Honda Civic Erki Sport 10 16:26.075 12.069 1:37.767
3 31 Simo LIND EST Opel Astra Erki Sport 10 16:27.275 13.269 1:37.279
4 42 Margus OLLINO EST Opel Astra Erki Sport 10 16:28.900 14.894 1:37.345
5 37 Vahur KUPPER EST Opel Kadett Optitrans 10 16:43.035 29.029 1:38.682
6 26 Anti OSTROV EST Volkswagen Golf II  Erki Sport 10 16:56.825 42.819 1:39.932
7 69 Jarek-Karl KUNMAN EST BMW 325i AMK Ligur Racing 10 17:00.105 46.099 1:39.552
8 48 Mart PUIDET EST Opel Astra Erki Sport 10 17:05.423 51.417 1:40.630
9 35 Mati HERDOJA EST Ford Escort Erki Sport 10 17:07.167 53.161 1:38.906
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Spd Best Lap by
12.069 117,166 1:35.475 119,529 34 - Kaido ORAV

Korraldaja: MTU Erki Sport
Voistluse juht: Peeter Raudsepp

VOistluse sekretdr: Maris Mandre

Voistluse ajamddtja: Asper Leppik
Printed: 4.08.2013 16:16:08




ISuperkrossi karikavoistluste VIII etapp

Superkross - Esivedu, Noored

Esivedu, Noored - race 1 - 10 laps

Race (10 Laps) started at 12:48:48

www.auto24ring.ee auto24ring 3,170 Km ._._.
4.08.2013 12:45. . . .

Lap Lap Tm
1:42.975
1:41.296
1:41.383
1:40.496
1:40.039

1:39.932
1:40.277
9 1:40.556

10 1:40.446

Best Tm: 1:39.932

oONOUThAWN

(69) Jarek-Karl KUNMAN

Diff Gap  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Gap Time of Day
+3.043 -2.377 12:52:20.711
+1.364 -1.679  12:54:02.007
+1.451 +0.087 12:55:43.390
+0.564 -0.887 12:57:23.886
+0.107 -0.457  12:59:03.925

-0.107  13:00:43.857
+0.345 +0.345 13:02:24.134
+0.624 +0.279  13:04:04.690
+0.514 -0.110  13:05:45.136

1 1:45.433
1:42.449
1:41.815
1:40.848
1:40.979

1:39.552
1:40.466
1:44.208
9 1:40.757

10 1:40.278

Best Tm: 1:39.552

oNOULThWN

(48) Mért PUIDET

+5.881 12:50:37.064
+2.897 -2.984  12:52:19.513
+2.263 -0.634  12:54:01.328
+1.296 -0.967  12:55:42.176
+1.427 +0.131  12:57:23.155

-1.427  12:59:02.707
+0.914 +0.914  13:00:43.173
+4.656 +3.742  13:02:27.381
+1.205 -3.451 13:04:08.138
+0.726 -0.479  13:05:48.416

1 1:44.542
1:43.815
1:43.030
1:41.347
1:41.199
1:40.979
1:40.773
1:40.913
9  1:40.630
10 1:44.500
Best Tm: 1:40.630

oNOUVThAWN

(35) Mati HERDOJA

+3.912 12:50:36.548
+3.185 -0.727  12:52:20.363
+2.400 -0.785  12:54:03.393
+0.717 -1.683  12:55:44.740
+0.569 -0.148  12:57:25.939
+0.349 -0.220  12:59:06.918
+0.143 -0.206  13:00:47.691
+0.283 +0.140  13:02:28.604

-0.283  13:04:09.234
+3.870 +3.870  13:05:53.734

Lap Lap Tm Diff Gap Time of Day

(34) Kaido ORAV
1 1:38.866 +3.391 12:50:27.177
2 1:35.667 +0.192 -3.199  12:52:02.844
3  1:35.475 -0.192  12:53:38.319
4 1:35.787 +0.312 +0.312  12:55:14.106
5 1:37.878 +2.403 +2.091 12:56:51.984
6 1:36.512 +1.037 -1.366  12:58:28.496
7 1:37.827 +2.352 +1.315  13:00:06.323
8 1:36.868 +1.393 -0.959  13:01:43.191
9 1:37.133 +1.658 +0.265 13:03:20.324

10 1:41.993 +6.518 +4.860 13:05:02.317

Best Tm: 1:35.475

(3) Erki KULVI
1 1:39.745 +1.978 12:50:29.959
2 1:38.636 +0.869 -1.109  12:52:08.595
3 1:39.388 +1.621 +0.752  12:53:47.983
4 1:38.112 +0.345 -1.276  12:55:26.095
5 1:38.727 +0.960 +0.615 12:57:04.822
6 1:37.767 -0.960  12:58:42.589
7 1:37.937 +0.170 +0.170  13:00:20.526
8 1:37.994 +0.227 +0.057  13:01:58.520
9 1:38.025 +0.258 +0.031  13:03:36.545

10 1:37.841 +0.074 -0.184  13:05:14.386

Best Tm: 1:37.767

(31) Simo LIND
1 1:40.750 +3.471 12:50:29.601
2 1:37.364 +0.085 -3.386  12:52:06.965
3 1:37.533 +0.254 +0.169  12:53:44.498
4 1:39.143 +1.864 +1.610 12:55:23.641
5 1:39.451 +2.172 +0.308 12:57:03.092
6 1:39.144 +1.865 -0.307  12:58:42.236
7 1:37.978 +0.699 -1.166  13:00:20.214
8 1:38.678 +1.399 +0.700  13:01:58.892
9 1:39.415 +2.136 +0.737  13:03:38.307

10 1:37.279 -2.136  13:05:15.586

Best Tm: 1:37.279

(42) Margus OLLINO
1 1:41.210 +3.865 12:50:32.512
2 1:39.227 +1.882 -1.983  12:52:11.739
3 1:38.564 +1.219 -0.663  12:53:50.303
4 1:38.282 +0.937 -0.282  12:55:28.585
5 1:38.506 +1.161 +0.224  12:57:07.091
6 1:37.681 +0.336 -0.825 12:58:44.772
7 1:38.638 +1.293 +0.957  13:00:23.410
8 1:37.345 -1.293  13:02:00.755
9 1:38.461 +1.116 +1.116  13:03:39.216

10 1:37.995 +0.650 -0.466  13:05:17.211

Best Tm: 1:37.345

(37) Vahur KUPPER
1 1:42.815 +4.133 12:50:32.952
2 1:39.431 +0.749 -3.384  12:52:12.383
3 1:38.682 -0.749  12:53:51.065
4 1:39.800 +1.118 +1.118 12:55:30.865
5 1:38.957 +0.275 -0.843  12:57:09.822
6 1:39.133 +0.451 +0.176  12:58:48.955
7 1:39.668 +0.986 +0.535 13:00:28.623
8 1:39.917 +1.235 +0.249  13:02:08.540
9 1:40.545 +1.863 +0.628  13:03:49.085

10 1:42.261 +3.579 +1.716  13:05:31.346

Best Tm: 1:38.682

(26) Anti OSTROV
1 1:45.352 +5.420 12:50:37.736

1 1:42.851
1:38.906
1:38.940
1:40.903
1:41.559
1:43.739
1:42.241
1:45.362
9 1:46.806
10 1:44.654
Best Tm: 1:38.906

oONOUTSA WN

+3.945 12:50:32.368

-3.945  12:52:11.274
+0.034 +0.034  12:53:50.214
+1.997 +1.963  12:55:31.117
+2.653 +0.656  12:57:12.676
+4.833 +2.180  12:58:56.415
+3.335 -1.498  13:00:38.656
+6.456 +3.121  13:02:24.018
+7.900 +1.444  13:04:10.824
+5.748 -2.152  13:05:55.478

Korraldaja: MTU Erki Sport

Voistluse juht: Peeter Raudsepp
Voistluse sekretdr: Maris Mandre

Voistluse ajamddtja: Asper Leppik
Printed: 4.08.2013 16:16:16




ISuperkrossi karikavoistluste VIII etapp

Superkross - Esivedu, Noored www.auto24ring.ee auto24ring 3,170 Km
Esivedu, Noored - race 1 - 10 laps 4.08.2013 12:45.
Race (10 Laps) started at 12:48:48

Competitors Laps

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34
31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 3 3 3
35 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 31 31 31
37 35 35 35 42 42 42 42 42 42 42
3 42 42 42 37 37 37 37 37 37 37
42 37 37 37 35 35 35 35 35 26 26
69 48 69 69 69 69 69 69 26 69 69
48 69 48 26 26 26 26 26 69 48 48
26 26 26 48 48 48 48 48 48 35 35

Kaido ORAV (34)

Simo LIND (31)

Mati HERDOJA (35)
Vahur KUPPER (37)

Erki KULVI (3)

Margus OLLINO (42)
Jarek-Karl KUNMAN (69)
Mart PUIDET (48)

Anti OSTROV (26)

© 00 N O U~ W NP

Korraldaja: MTU Erki Sport
Voistluse juht: Peeter Raudsepp
Voistluse sekretdr: Maris Mandre
Voistluse ajamddtja: Asper Leppik
Printed: 4.08.2013 16:16:22
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SPORT SPORT
Superkrossi karikavoistluste VIII etapp Sorted on Laps

Superkross - Esivedu, Noored www.auto24ring.ee auto24ring 3,170 Km
Esivedu, Noored - race 2 - 10 laps 4.08.2013 15:25. ......

Race (10 Laps) started at 15:23:51

Pos No. Name Nat Make Race Team Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm

1 34 Kaido ORAV EST Volkswagen Golf I Erki Sport 10 16:10.772 1:34.816
2 3 Erki KOLVI EST Honda Civic Erki Sport 10 16:27.892 17120 1:37.199
3 42 Margus OLLINO EST Opel Astra Erki Sport 10 16:31.007 20.235 1:37.785
4 31 Simo LIND EST Opel Astra Erki Sport 10 16:42.200 31.428 1:38.291
5 37 Vahur KUPPER EST Opel Kadett Optitrans 10 16:56.390 45.618 1:40.183
6 69 Jarek-Karl KUNMAN EST BMW 325i AMK Ligur Racing 10 17:00.666 49.894 1:39.326
7 26 Anti OSTROV EST Volkswagen Golf II  Erki Sport 10 17:08.533 57761 1:39.439
8 48 Mart PUIDET EST Opel Astra Erki Sport 10 17:33.502 1:22.730 1:43.580

Not classified

DNS 35 Mati HERDOJA EST Ford Escort Erki Sport 0.000 DNS
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Spd Best Lap by
17.120 117,556 1:34.816 120,359 34 - Kaido ORAV

Korraldaja: MTU Erki Sport
Voistluse juht: Peeter Raudsepp
Voistluse sekretdr: Maris Mandre
Voistluse ajamddtja: Asper Leppik
Printed: 4.08.2013 16:16:36




ISuperkrossi karikavoistluste VIII etapp

Superkross - Esivedu, Noored

Esivedu, Noored - race 2 - 10 laps

Race (10 Laps) started at 15:23:51

www.auto24ring.ee auto24ring 3,170 Km ._._.
4.08.2013 15:25. . . .

Lap Lap Tm
2 1:41.914
3 1:41.376
4 1:40.563
5 1:39.326
6 1:39.361
7 1:42.976
8 1:44.345
9 1:41.724
10 1:40.620
Best Tm: 1:39.326

(26) Anti OSTROV

Diff Gap  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Gap Time of Day
+2.588 -3.147  15:27:22.019
+2.050 -0.538  15:29:03.395
+1.237 -0.813  15:30:43.958

-1.237  15:32:23.284
+0.035 +0.035 15:34:02.645
+3.650 +3.615 15:35:45.621
+5.019 +1.369 15:37:29.966
+2.398 -2.621  15:39:11.690
+1.294 -1.104  15:40:52.310

1 1:48.643
1:41.621
1:40.904
1:40.429

1:39.439
1:40.083
1:40.581
1:42.449
9 1:41.113

10 1:49.977

Best Tm: 1:39.439

oNOULThWN

(48) Mért PUIDET

+9.204 15:25:43.581
+2.182 -7.022  15:27:25.202
+1.465 -0.717  15:29:06.106
+0.990 -0.475 15:30:46.535
-0.990  15:32:25.974

+0.644 +0.644  15:34:06.057
+1.142 +0.498  15:35:46.638
+3.010 +1.868  15:37:29.087
+1.674 -1.336  15:39:10.200
+10.538 +8.864  15:41:00.177

1 1:48.592
1:45.097
1:44.703
1:45.068
1:44.382
1:45.273
1:44.837
1:44.183
9  1:43.580
10 1:44.350
Best Tm: 1:43.580

oNOUVThAWN

(35) Mati HERDOJA

+5.012 15:25:43.673
+1.517 -3.495 15:27:28.770
+1.123 -0.394  15:29:13.473
+1.488 +0.365  15:30:58.541
+0.802 -0.686  15:32:42.923
+1.693 +0.891  15:34:28.196
+1.257 -0.436  15:36:13.033
+0.603 -0.654  15:37:57.216

-0.603  15:39:40.796
+0.770 +0.770  15:41:25.146

Lap Lap Tm Diff Gap Time of Day

(34) Kaido ORAV
1 1:37.987 +3.171 15:25:29.631
2 1:34.816 -3.171  15:27:04.447
3 1:34.997 +0.181 +0.181  15:28:39.444
4 1:36.188 +1.372 +1.191  15:30:15.632
5 1:36.486 +1.670 +0.298 15:31:52.118
6 1:36.580 +1.764 +0.094 15:33:28.698
7 1:37.119 +2.303 +0.539 15:35:05.817
8 1:37.579 +2.763 +0.460 15:36:43.396
9 1:37.649 +2.833 +0.070  15:38:21.045

10 1:41.371 +6.555 +3.722  15:40:02.416

Best Tm: 1:34.816

(3) Erki KULVI
1 1:39.481 +2.282 15:25:31.717
2 1:37.199 -2.282  15:27:08.916
3 1:37.723 +0.524 +0.524  15:28:46.639
4 1:38.278 +1.079 +0.555 15:30:24.917
5 1:38.607 +1.408 +0.329  15:32:03.524
6 1:38.812 +1.613 +0.205 15:33:42.336
7 1:39.026 +1.827 +0.214  15:35:21.362
8 1:38.807 +1.608 -0.219  15:37:00.169
9 1:38.696 +1.497 -0.111  15:38:38.865

10 1:40.671 +3.472 +1.975 15:40:19.536

Best Tm: 1:37.199

(42) Margus OLLINO
1 1:40.711 +2.926 15:25:34.141
2 1:38.881 +1.096 -1.830 15:27:13.022
3 1:38.410 +0.625 -0.471  15:28:51.432
4 1:40.331 +2.546 +1.921  15:30:31.763
5 1:38.460 +0.675 -1.871  15:32:10.223
6 1:37.785 -0.675  15:33:48.008
7 1:38.156 +0.371 +0.371  15:35:26.164
8 1:38.210 +0.425 +0.054 15:37:04.374
9 1:38.117 +0.332 -0.093  15:38:42.491

10 1:40.160 +2.375 +2.043  15:40:22.651

Best Tm: 1:37.785

(31) Simo LIND
1 1:42.272 +3.981 15:25:35.295
2 1:38.722 +0.431 -3.550 15:27:14.017
3 1:38.457 +0.166 -0.265  15:28:52.474
4 1:38.916 +0.625 +0.459  15:30:31.390
5 1:38.599 +0.308 -0.317  15:32:09.989
6 1:38.632 +0.341 +0.033  15:33:48.621
7 1:38.787 +0.496 +0.155  15:35:27.408
8  1:38.291 -0.496  15:37:05.699
9 1:40.479 +2.188 +2.188  15:38:46.178

10 1:47.666 +9.375 +7.187  15:40:33.844

Best Tm: 1:38.291

(37) Vahur KUPPER
1 1:42.987 +2.804 15:25:37.058
2 1:40.660 +0.477 -2.327 15:27:17.718
3 1:41.683 +1.500 +1.023  15:28:59.401
4 1:41.820 +1.637 +0.137  15:30:41.221
5 1:40.598 +0.415 -1.222  15:32:21.819
6  1:40.183 -0.415  15:34:02.002
7 1:41.145 +0.962 +0.962 15:35:43.147
8 1:40.843 +0.660 -0.302  15:37:23.990
9 1:41.612 +1.429 +0.769  15:39:05.602

10 1:42.432 +2.249 +0.820 15:40:48.034

Best Tm: 1:40.183

(69) Jarek-Karl KUNMAN
1 1:45.061 +5.735 15:25:40.105

Best Tm:

Korraldaja: MTU Erki Sport

Voistluse juht: Peeter Raudsepp
Voistluse sekretdr: Maris Mandre

Voistluse ajamddtja: Asper Leppik
Printed: 4.08.2013 16:16:43




Superkrossi karikavoistluste VIII etapp
Superkross - Esivedu, Noored www.auto24ring.ee auto24ring 3,170 Km

Esivedu, Noored - race 2 - 10 laps 4.08.2013 15:25.
Race (10 Laps) started at 15:23:51

Competitors Laps
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Kaido ORAV (34) 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34
Erki KULVI (3) 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
Simo LIND (31) 3 31 42 42 42 31 31 42 42 42 42 42
Margus OLLINO (42) 4 42 31 31 31 42 42 31 31 31 31 31
Vahur KUPPER (37) 5 38 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37
Anti OSTROV (26) 6 26 69 69 69 69 69 69 69 26 26 69
Jarek-Karl KUNMAN (69) 7 69 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 69 69 26
Mért PUIDET (48) 8 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48
Mati HERDOJA (35) 9 35

Korraldaja: MTU Erki Sport
Voistluse juht: Peeter Raudsepp
Voistluse sekretdr: Maris Mandre
Voistluse ajamddtja: Asper Leppik
Printed: 4.08.2013 16:16:50




SPORT SPORT
Superkrossi karikavdistluste VIII etapp
Superkross - Esivedu, Noored www.auto24ring.ee auto24ring 3,170 Km ._._.
Esivedu - 1 + 2 punktid . ......
B
Pos No. Name Race Team Make R1. R2. Total points
1 34 Kaido ORAV Erki Sport Volkswagen Golf I 1 1 2
2 3 Erki KULVI Erki Sport Honda Civic 2 2 4
3 42 Margus OLLINO Erki Sport Opel Astra 4 3 7
4 31 Simo LIND Erki Sport Opel Astra 3 4 7
5 37 Vahur KUPPER Optitrans Opel Kadett 5 5 10
6 26 Anti OSTROV Erki Sport Volkswagen Golf II 6 6 12
7 48 Mart PUIDET Erki Sport Opel Astra 7 7 14
8 35 Mati HERDOJA Erki Sport Ford Escort 8 90 98

Korraldaja: MTU Erki Sport
Voistluse juht: Peeter Raudsepp
Voistluse sekretdr: Maris Mandre
Voistluse ajamddtja: Asper Leppik
Printed: 4.08.2013 16:17:06
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SPORT SPORT

Superkrossi karikavoistluste VIII etapp
Superkross - Esivedu, Noored www.auto24ring.ee auto24ring 3,170 Km ._._.

Noored - 1 + 2 punktid . ......

Pos No. Name Race Team Make R1. R2. Total points

1 69 Jarek-Karl KUNMAN AMK Ligur Racing BMW 325i 1 1 2

Korraldaja: MTU Erki Sport
Voistluse juht: Peeter Raudsepp
Voistluse sekretdr: Maris Mandre
Voistluse ajamddtja: Asper Leppik
Printed: 4.08.2013 16:17:16




